The NEXT
generation
Lay-in luminaire FPL2
2
ColourSwitch and PowerSwitch: Flexible
colour temperature and flexible light output.
Functional lay-in luminaire
with outstanding quality.

FPL2 M600 ... MPS, module 600
Dimens. [mm]
. Model Lamps
Luminaire luminous
flux [lm]
Luminaire output
[W]
Luminaire
efficiency [lm/W]
Luminous
colour L B H L4 B4 H4 AE
el. conv.
Prod. code
dim. conv. DALI
Prod. code
FPL2-EE1195NDWS830840MPS0400 2xLED-M 16 W 3870 33 117 830/840 1195 295 15 240 43 32 270 0822977
FPL2-EE1195DAWS830840MPS0400 2xLED-M 16 W 3870 33 117 830/840 1195 295 15 303 64 32 270 0832977
FPL2-EE1195NDWS850865MPS0400 2xLED-M 16 W 3870 33 117 850/865 1195 295 15 240 43 32 270 0822981
FPL2-EE1195DAWS850865MPS0400 2xLED-M 16 W 3870 33 117 850/865 1195 295 15 303 64 32 270 0832981
FPL2-EQ0595NDWS830840MPS0400 2xLED-M 16 W 3960 33 120 830/840 595 595 15 240 43 32 570 0822975
FPL2-EQ0595DAWS830840MPS0400 2xLED-M 16 W 3960 33 120 830/840 595 595 15 303 64 32 570 0832975
FPL2-EQ0595NDWS850865MPS0400 2xLED-M 16 W 3960 33 120 850/865 595 595 15 240 43 32 570 0822979
FPL2-EQ0595DAWS850865MPS0400 2xLED-M 16 W 3960 33 120 850/865 595 595 15 303 64 32 570 0832979
FPL2 M625 ... MPS, module 625
Dimens. [mm]
. Model Lamps
Luminaire luminous
flux [lm]
Luminaire output
[W]
Luminaire
efficiency [lm/W]
Luminous
colour L B H L4 B4 H4 AE
el. conv.
Prod. code
dim. conv. DALI
Prod. code
FPL2-EE1245NDWS830840MPS0400 2xLED-M 16 W 3870 33 117 830/840 1245 310 15 240 43 32 285 0822978
FPL2-EE1245DAWS830840MPS0400 2xLED-M 16 W 3870 33 117 830/840 1245 310 15 303 64 32 285 0832978
FPL2-EE1245NDWS850865MPS0400 2xLED-M 16 W 3870 33 117 850/865 1245 310 15 240 43 32 285 0822982
FPL2-EE1245DAWS850865MPS0400 2xLED-M 16 W 3870 33 117 850/865 1245 310 15 303 64 32 285 0832982
FPL2-EQ0622NDWS830840MPS0400 2xLED-M 16 W 4040 33 122 830/840 620 620 15 240 43 32 595 0822976
FPL2-EQ0622DAWS830840MPS0400 2xLED-M 16 W 4040 33 122 830/840 620 620 15 303 64 32 595 0832976
FPL2-EQ0622NDWS840MPS0400 2xLED-M 16 W 4025 31,4 128 840 620 620 13 240 43 32 595 0822974
FPL2-EQ0622DAWS840MPS0400 2xLED-M 16 W 4025 31,4 128 840 620 620 13 303 64 32 595 0832974
FPL2-EQ0622NDWS850865MPS0400 2xLED-M 16 W 4040 33 122 850/865 620 620 15 240 43 32 595 0822980
FPL2-EQ0622DAWS850865MPS0400 2xLED-M 16 W 4040 33 122 850/865 620 620 15 303 64 32 595 0832980
Accessories
Model Description Prod. code
ZBS-AR FPL-EE 1245 Surface mounting frame for FPL-EE 1245, Plug-in unit transverse to luminaire axis 0209004
ZBS-AR FPL-EE 1195 Surface mounting frame for FPL-EE 1195, Plug-in unit transverse to luminaire axis 0209005